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PETTIION FOR ZONING VASIANCE

/ FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS },M
¢
/i

®

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
or we,... NolyAn Watoatnsk _____legal owner_.« property situsto in Baltimore NE comer of Covesdale Rd, and
mmm-a—uh-mu#&-uu:m“ Clifidweller Ct., 3rd District : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Meereby petition for lﬂn from Seciion_400.3. To Perwit 3 Panl To Be Leoatwd MELVIN WEINSTOCK, Petitionsr : Case No. 78-214-A

s rimore county, MafLaND
__Outsfde OF n*.vs! FPartherest From Any Street (EENEDGNR:

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
M. Commissioner: 70,52 Eric DiNema, Zoning Commlusloner 1 March 23, 1978

| Pursuant o the authority contalr-sd In Laction 524.] of the Baltimare Couaty Leslie "_ Grees,
i TUTEM Y
Charter, | hereby enter my appearance In this proceeding, You are requested to notify SURSECT. Mlﬂen ’Zt214-A. Patition for Vorionce for an Accessory Struzture (Swimming Paol)
e of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafrer designated tharefore, Northecat comar of Cawvesdale Roxd ord Cliffdweller Court.

Petitioner = Melvin Welnstock

and of the pswoge of oy preliminary or final Ordar in cannection therawith.

Beginning 2t a paint an the North Sast corner of Cavesdale Road

3rd Distriy
. [/" N A \ i Sl i (e e and Cliff Dweller Court and known as Lot 12, Block G, on the plat of
Charles E. Kountz, Jr. [ John W, Hesslon, 11I “Gaves valley' and recorded in Ealtinore Couwsty Land Records in
Deputy Pacple's Counsel m’:;'occ;:al.mm HEARING: Menday, April 3, 1978 (1:15 P.M.) Plat Book 3¢ Folio 145,
:;::;hmrylﬂd 21200 Algo known as . Cliffdweller Court.

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 17t day of March, 1978, o copy of the
Thare are no comprehensive planning foctors requiring comment on
aforegoing Order was mailed to Malvin Weinstock, 15th Floor, Court Squere Building, 4his petition.

foltimore, Maryland 21202, Petitioner.

LHG:JGH:rw

U0 R RECEIVED FOR FILING

DATE,

oflmmeccr__Tebruaxy.., 1978, uu-pa-muum advertised, &
redulred by the Zosing Law o Butiirs Couety,
Baltimore County,

‘Baltimore

BALTiMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISGRY COMMITTEE

3 M mMelvin Weinstock
Puse
Item Number 150
Maren 21, 1978

March 21, 1978
T Geatenns v,
doon, SR S

April 4, 1978

Mr. Melvin Weinstock
Court Square Building
15th Floor

Baltimore, Maryland 21202

with *he fact that there arc no other accessery
structv-es alory Cliffawsllar Court, it was the

. interpretation of Mr. James E. Gyer Zoning Super-
wvisor, that a Variance cnould be requasted.

RE: Variance Petition
Item Number 150
Patitioner - Melvin Weinstock

v This petition is accepted for filing on the

date of the enclosed filing certificato. Notice
of the hearing date ar time, which will be held
not less than 30 nor morée thaan 90 days after the
date on the filing l:e.hxfu'nta. will be forwarded
tc you in the near futu

Melvin Welnstock. Eequire
15th Floor, Court Square Bull
Baltimors, Maryland 21202

Dea: 1i. Weinstock:

RE: Petition for Variance
mlz.r!ll' of (Avnll.ll Road and
Cliffdwelle: rd Tlection

“he Zoning Plans Advisory Cormittce has reviewed
plans submitted with the above referenced petition
has made an on site field inspectien of the pr:pe!ty.
following comments are a result of this review and
cction. These comments are not intended to indicate
“he appropriatencss of the zoming action requestod, Lut
to assure that all partics are made awarc of plans or
problems with rega=d to the developnent plan. that may
na a bearing on this case. The Director of Planning
It may file a written report with the Zoning Commissioner
Bevelog with re tbwrrnd.‘tiuns as to the suitability of the
reguested zoning

District
Melvia Weinstock - Petitic=er
NO. 78-214-A (Rem No. 150)

Very truly yours,

P R Z

NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI
Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

Doar Mr. Walnstock:

Zoning Ade

T have this date passed my Ordar in the above referanced matter,
in accordance with the attached.

’ Very eruly yours,

Losatad g lha northeast corner of Cavesdile Road

surrounding properties similarly improved.
variance is necessitated by your propsal to locate
a pool along Cliffdweller Court. Because of Ehies

/S+ ERIC L1 NENNA
Zoaing Commissioner

toposraphy of the lot along Cliffdweller Court,
SED/srl appears that the pool will hardly be visible From thia
road

Attachmars

As_indicated on your suomitted site plan, tho pro=

. cer Mr. R. Thempson posed location of this pool appears to satisfy the

3 EI,,S,,,“ Toala Eoquirnents of Section 4001 of the Baltirore Councy

Bex 159

Zoning Requlations. Since there is sor

Leuzel, Marylind 20810 concerning the orientaiion of the aueuxng ana =uupled

John W, Hessian, III, Eequire
People's Counsel




Pursuant 10 the advertisement, postiag of propery, and public hearing on the simm Petition
and It appearing that by resson of the folloving fnding of facts that strict.compliance.with
-the Baltimere County Zonlng Regulations woyld | r--.uun.msmmy and

omca ol | ond,
thé SIS Varisnes shioald-be-had; snd t farther appearing that by reasen: of.the gravting. of T D MAITLAND 1100

Ahe YAriAoes xequested act adveracly effscting the health, ssfety. and general e

B sevane coums
welfare of the community, the Variance to permit an agcessar, strusturs ... Mar-h 13, 1978 M. Efe S, DiNenno, Zoning Commissioner L. co |
Zoning Advisory Commitree March 17, 1978 ‘
g e i Ofice of Plonring ond Zaning
= Soning Commissionar Boltimore County it lu”dlng
= o stregt should be granted. County 0ffice Building Towson, Marylond 21
o n Towson, Waryland 21204 e 5. 2oL
SN 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Commismoner of Ralimors County,thls .7 _........... J S tapavme) Door Mr. DiNemna: g Comteionns
& Property Owner: Melvin Weinstotk g uumy Office Bullilng
¥ - APril_____ 197 . that the herein Putition for the aforementioned Vari- we e e waiins Comments on Item £150 Zoning Advisory Commitiee Mcating, Feburary 7, 1978, are ot Follows: Towson, Maryland 21208
= Existing muq R.C.
= should be ard the same is GRANTED, Zoning: Variance to pamit a pool to be Property Owner: Melvin Weimstock
P located outaide of the Tear taitd of the lot farthest Lecation: NE/C Cavesdale Road & CIiff Dwaller Court ItemMo. 150 - W - February 7, 1978
= to the approval of a site plan by removed from any strest. Existing Zoning: RC-5 Property Omer:  Malvin einstock
ation: i
= Blesten: Props : Variance ta pemit opool 1o be located outside of the rear third of the S iy w e M HLUE DLl ot
[ Department of Public Works and th o ng Tontug:  R.C. 5
? ‘; Dear i, DiNenna: ot farthe:t remo from ony sireet Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit a pool to be lscated outside
€ <  ¥ifico of Planning and Zoning, e st i of the rear third of the lot farthes: removed
following coments are fur:ished in regard to the plat submitted to this office from any street.
Pursust to the advertisement, p_sting of property and public hearing on the above petition !otminiyuumlqmjmq Comittee in connection with the subj. t item. o
This office has reviewed the subject pefition ond offers the following comments. These comments e ‘
R AR et 7 T o Ganeral: crs nt nkended to idicote he oppropeiaenessof the zoning n quetion, but ore 1o s thet bisveucs %4
il . all parties are mode aware of plans or problems with regard 1o develagment plons that may have o
Ealtimore County highway and utility improvements are not directly involvec. beoring on this pefition. oy Siaermes Dimenat
This office has 1o further comnt In Fegasd to the plen cumittad for Zoning A i
Mvisory Commitess raview in comnaction with this Item #150 (1977-19 < plon hos been reviewed ond there ure na site=plonning factors requiring comment, "o traffic problems are anticipated n:quu:tnd variarce to permie
pool to be located outeide of the rear third of the I
Very truly youra, Very truly yours,
¥ ¥ |
W Dinflemreo
ELLSWORTH N, nlﬂﬂ.?.x. S aad ver erdly yours,
1he alove Varlance should NOT BE GRANTEL. Chlaf, Bures of Engineer §
Jobn L. Wimbley — -
- Planne: |11 Michael S, Planigsa
T 1S ORDERED by b Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this day Current Planning and Devol spement Tratfic Engineer Associats
o 197 __, that the sbove Variance be and the same i hersby DENTED :
*P/mme
. - Saine % - 5 » . x A g ]
o 4 S | e : .
‘_1 . ’ BOARD OF EDUCATION
aepaiment of permils ond licenses’ e %
‘_j PR Jm T e &3 - OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
ot ! 1 “TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 (30711434 3810
TOWSON, MARVLAND 2104 cmeRi0 T TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204
X sevmar
oecion S
Paui H. Relncke ruary 21, 3
ey e A . Date: Februarv 5, 1972
| DLPUTY EYATE 241D COUNTY HEAL T OFFICER
W Y— & Mr. £ Eric dilerna, Zoning Comatesicner
areh 13, 0ffice of Flennirz and Zoning
Office of Pluming and Zoniug County Office Buiidine Mr. 5. Eriz DiNenna
Bz County Offise Buldding Tovaon, Maryland 21205 Zoning Commissioner
on, Marylond 21204 Baltimore County Giiice Buiiding
it e Gommodaly Tndirnn Doar Mr. Dikenna: Towson, Maryland 21204
Zoving Adivsory Committee Comments I #
Mr. 5. Erfc DiNenna, Zoning cannumuu gl h‘l’;'w:- 150 Zoning Advisorr Commitiee Meeting, Pebruary 7, 1978
of Plannt Zontn Simers Ttock
County nlllc:n:u:ldl:; on Rer Progesty Ovaori  Melvin Weirstock Z.A.C. Mesting of: Fehwary 7, 978
Towson, Maryland 21204 Location: [L/C Cavesdalo Hd. & C1i7f Tweller Ct. Propety Ovners ;%;sn Vi B e
78 eation: e e our
Dear Mr. DiNemma: o 56 Zoning Agenda  Meeting of 2/7/7% Existing Zoning: H,C. % - RE: Item No: 150
Fom Mo, 15 Propossd Zoning: “ari. e to jcrmit a poal to be losated  utaide of the moar thiza b e A L
The fallu-ing are commente on Ltem # 150 . Zuning Advisory SR of the 70t fasthest reaored from auy st Locit{un: W/ Cuvesduts aiad HE T
o Weeting .t
mmittes Mecting February 7. 1978: t, e el rogerty has boen survoyod ty thi “‘m Acress Proposed Zoninj \mam to permit a pool to be located outside of
T el oL Pursuat to your masesty B e oo vx" v spplinable amd e Diatrict: i the roar thizd of the lot “arthest romoved from any
:::;" by “""“” e tod into tho firal plans for tho propeT’ street.
Locatient NE/C Cavasdale Rd. & CIiff Dweller Ct. roquized opd shall bo
ta for the Teferenced Properiy aTe Toal gy The §tems checked below are apg'icable:
AR ) 1. huﬁﬁf:‘mm-ﬂ- _____feot along an »mmmﬂ -
e +h Baltinors Sounty Standards a8 puviishod By &) Strusture shall conform to Laltimore County Building Code (5.0.C.A.) L
District: 3rd N‘z’iﬂ Vorks, 1970 Edition and the 1971 Supplement ard other applicable cndes,
The pra; residential suimming pocl site is p-operly () 2. A socond zoans of velole accocs 18 Tequiret for e alte. @) 3. A bullding perait shall be required before construciion can vesin. 4
repoved from the water well and sewage disposal area, t.orefore no ) 2 e
health hazards are anticipated. M o dsnd end sendition showmat o @) C. Three sets of corsts _tion dravings may be Tiquired to file an District:  3n
) 3. The vonied No. Ac
{ 3 e ————— application for a building pemit. Hsedciid
FHCERDS tho maximum rilowed By Tha I Dapa-tment. o
of th D. Taree sets of construction dravings with a registered Maryland
() b The site ohall oo mate b comply with a1l applicsble ""“' m... Architest or Englneer's original seal vill be required to file 4 5
" Jire Provamtion Codo prior to cocupaRGY oF begirning of an application for a building permst. o Dear Mr. DiNemoa:
to shall i ié
and stricturon axisting or proposcd on tho site o ) E. Wood [rape valls are nat permittrd within 3'0" of a property 1i Ag e g o0l enn POp I L
() 5 e b o sslicebla requircoents of tho ¥atlomal Pito Pro Contact Duilding Depactarnt if distance ia between 307 and 610
comply with al r Coda”s 1970 it . ;
. SonhLon hosoofntion Stanlaxd o, 101 “14fo Safety ! of property line.
ery truly yours, Bat4ic vrior to ooOUDARCY.
) P o coment. i Very truly yogrs,
| W () € Site yai uxo approved oo () o eqsut [ 7
| . Requested setback variamce conflicts with the Baltimore County 3 B <
] Thonas H. Devlin, » arem han no coments, nt this tlme. 2 U Rl [
TUAEAD OF ZNVIRGIMENFAL B <y.w1rn (x) 7. The Fire Prevencion oo ?ﬂ’/’?é ] Bulldink Code. Seo Section 3 wed J2z
) Hotod aad Very truly yours; ¥. Nick Petrovich,
THD/KS/Etbe o L X, Approvad:, sty Fiold Representative
"'Flﬁ%g“; Burean o)
Spootnl Inspestion Division Fire Preventicn M ‘C /J.,,.A, A, M Tnouas  covem ey
SEC 235 118 T. BAVARD WILLIAME IR wictmens MNE LOWAMINE ¥ CMiEIUD TN T
Chasles £, Burmhan wancus w. sam ncien u. waroin e ———
Plaun fteview Chief
Cime T re——

UEL 171919




BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONIRG
County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Averiis
Towson, Maryland 21204
Your Petition has been received * this 2‘ day of

y A 19977 Piling Pee §_25 .  Recsived .- Check

Cash

i A
Zoning Commissioner

vy 4 Pl

Reviewed by /0

At i fe

Pet: “ioner's Attorney

* 7This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignnent of a hearing data.

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

o T H’=—
TUNCTION [ e Lot T

|__Tracine | 200 Shewt }
Tore | by | dote | by
Descriptions checked and

outline plotted on map

Petition number added to
outline

Denied
——
Granted by
2G, BA, GC, CA
Revised Plane:
Reviewgiibniimey o Clange in outline or desc ription___yes
o
Pravious case: Map #_luiieT
-diH-A
|- Srenw 78- 414

CERTIWICATE OF POSTING
TONING. DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORS COUNTY
Towssn, Marylond

Dete ot Posting. MO0 18 (978
Tion_For [ﬁi_z_fp//cu

\ewsTock

Pooted tor: - L%
Petitioner: _ [ €A¥Ln

Location of property:

rwation ot st0we 5. oF. Chvesbabe Rl_175 ter = E_err Chppietbos S

M

NEWSPAPERS

TOWSON, MD. 21204 Maich 17, 1978

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the anncxer advertisement of
Petition For Variance - Melvin Wrenstock

was inserted in the following:

DO Catonsville Times
O Dundulk Times

O Essex Times

O Suburban Times East

O Towson Times

O Arbutus Times

& Community Times*2"d
O Suburban Times West

weekly newspapers published in Haltimore, County, Maryland
once a week for succesrive weeks before the

17 dayor _March hat is to say, the same
was inser'cd in the iswes of ya, cn 16, 1078

S—

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

.WM;:_

BALTIMORE MARYLAND %
ot or Fng . onrsion L .“"OfJ
MICCELLANEQUS CASH RECEIPT

g

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

OFFICE OF FINACE - REVENUE OIVISION

exve_Daroh 13, T8 ccpsoiintis S el L

oo $2600
Taeureo KDL Gylvan Pools, tno, Boz 159, Leurel, Md,
- 155, laurel, W,

o0 _PetitbenFor Fard fer-folvin-Ve

#i-210ma I

son, and posty,

a7t Mapah 31y 3978 ccounglogha

aucunr__$lS, 2
JaseveolBL Sylven Pools, Ino. Nex 159, Learel, M. 20810
— "% 0 Px 159, Lsarel ,

i

L

[£ o

2500mc

VALLGATION Bn SIGNATURE £F CASH £n

of prapasty for Melwi

CERTIFICATE Og PUBLICATION

TOWSON. MD..._ Mseck )6 1078
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annewed sdvortisemsst was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper Frinied

Cost of Advurtisement,8...
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